1394
SAFE STRIP
Material:
Working temp.:
Black polypropylene
From -40°C up to +80°C
Strips made of dense fabric designed to bind hose as-
semblies into bundles. They are branded with SAFE
STRIP label.
Three versions are available:
-	 STRD (with Velcro®),
-	 STRDR (with Velcro® and a mounting eye),
-	 STFLL (with stainless steel buckle).
code code width
[mm]
max. bundle
diameter
[mm]
SF-STRD-070 SF-STRDR-070
40
70
SF-STRD-100 SF-STRDR-100 100
SF-STRD-125 SF-STRDR-125 125
SF-STRD-155 SF-STRDR-155 155
SF-STRD-180 SF-STRDR-180 180
code width
[mm]
length
[m]
SF-STFLL-050
25
500
SF-STFLL-100 1000
SF-STFLL-150 1500
SAFE WRAP
Material:
Working temp.:
Black polyamide fabric coated
with black polyurethane
From -20°C up to +120°C
Very strong wrap cover with Velcro® fasteners attached
lengthwise. Very easy to install on hose bundles and to
dismantle. The fabric of SAFE WRAP features excel-
lent elongation resistance (EN ISO 13934-1) and 100%
water repellence (EN 24920). SAFE WRAP meets the
requirements of ISO 3457 standard (tested for porosity).
It is highly resistant to abrasion. Other internal diameters
also available.
code I.D.
[mm]
length
[m]
SF-WRRD-040 40
10 ÷ 30
SF-WRRD-060 60
SF-WRRD-080 80
SF-WRRD-100 100
SF-WRRD-120 120
MACHINES AND ACCESSORIES - protection and sealing